Army Sports

Lottery Results
27 January 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 27 January 2024.

Mrs K Hope pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs J Hughes invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website

www.armysportlottery.com

1st Prize (£10,000)
LCPL H JIREL

2nd Prize (£5,000)
MAJ ST THOMAS

3rd Prize (£4,000)
SPR J VENABLES

4th Prize (£3,000)
LT T BAKER

5th Prize  (£2,000)
MAJ C OOSTERVEEN

6th Prize (£1,000)
SGT S OPENSHAW

Consolation Prize (£500)
NAME WITHHELD
LCPL WD VILJOEN

Consolation Prize (£200)
WQO2 SA HILL

CAPT LT DINSMORE
SGT S LAKO

MAJ CG PFLEIDERER
WO2 K HALL

SGT AJ BLOOMFIELD
CPL M ELLIOTT

SGT JP BEAZLEY
LCPL R SMITH

SGT G BARON
LCPL D EVANS

CPL A DUNN

LCPL B WHITE

LT RP GIBBS

LT COL DK HUNTER

30 SIG REGT

ITDU

1 RSME REGIMENT 24 TRG SON

10 SIG REGT 241 SIG SQN

D PERS

AJAX RELIABILITY TRIALS TEAM

HQ HEREFORD GARRISON

35 ENGR REGT (EOD&S) 17 FD
SQN (EOD&S)

RMAS QM DEPT

9REME

11 EOD REGT RLC 421 HQ SQN
27 REGT RLC 8 SQN

6 BN REME 3 COY

7 PARA RHA HBTY

1YORKS LAD REME

151 REGT RLC 210 SON

11 EOD REGT RLC 521 EOD SQN
CATTERICK TP
6 REGT RLC 600 SQN

5 RIFLES

1RMP-110COY

7 RIFLES

UNIVERSITY OF BRIGHTON
DSA DLSR FGSR

NUNEATON

WARMINSTER 1

CHATHAM

BICESTER

ANDOVER

WAREHAM

SAFFRON WALDEN

CAMBERLEY
ALDERSHOT

DIDCOT

ALDERSHOT
TIDWORTH

ESSEX

CATTERICK GARRISON
STONECOT HILL
CATTERICK GARRISON

THIRSK
SALISBURY
FIFE
READING

BRISTOL

02323840

02153233

29213126

25353528

27323825

33383735

05253233
17171016

12131632
25343740
08130813
08182335
14192232
10171801
32314032
14343639
17051016

30353827
36352432
04100220
23382122
34292226
11172326



Army Sports
Lottery Results
27 January 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 27 January 2024.
Mrs K Hope pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs J Hughes invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website
www.armysportlottery.com

Consolation Prize (£100)

WO2 SK STEVENSON 29 REGT RLC - 59 SQN SOUTH CERNEY 03081536
SSGT AM CLEGG KRH - D SQN TIDWORTH 06112740
CPL S FERRIS DCHET COURSE BCU BIRMINGHAM 11152634
SGT JP TIMSON 4 MIBN - 41 COY SALISBURY 08102223
CPL R GALVIN 5 RIFLES SP COY SALISBURY 27383235
LSGT G PARKER 1 GREN GDS ALDERSHOT 20061516
LCPL E FIELD 3 REGT AAC 663 SQN IPSWICH 30353235
SPR F WRIGHT 35 ENGR REGT (EOD&S) 17 FD  SAFFRON WALDEN 26302524
SQN (EOD&S)
COL BK JEFFERY IRAQ WHITEHALL 10263335
LT COL | LEWIN 16 MED REGT 19 MED SQN ESSEX 05073740

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you
notify the ASL.
Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.



