Army Sports Lottery Results 27 January 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 27 January 2024.

Mrs K Hope pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs J Hughes invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportlottery.com

1st Prize	(£10,000) LCPL H JIREL	30 SIG REGT	NUNEATON	02323840	
		30 310 1201	NUNEATON	02323040	
2nd Prize	(£5,000) MAJ ST THOMAS	ITDU	WARMINSTER 1	02153233	
3rd Prize	(£4,000) SPR J VENABLES	1 RSME REGIMENT 24 TRG SQN	СНАТНАМ	29213126	
4th Prize	(£3,000) LT T BAKER	10 SIG REGT 241 SIG SQN	DICESTED	05252520	
		10 SIG REGT 241 SIG SQN	BICESTER	25353528	
5th Prize	(£2,000) MAJ C OOSTERVEEN	D PERS	ANDOVER	27323825	
6th Prize	(£1,000)				
	SGT S OPENSHAW	AJAX RELIABILITY TRIALS TEAM	WAREHAM	33383735	
Consolation Prize (£500)					
NAME WI	THHELD	HQ HEREFORD GARRISON		05253233	
	LCPL WD VILJOEN	35 ENGR REGT (EOD&S) 17 FD SQN (EOD&S)	SAFFRON WALDEN	17171016	
Consolation Prize (£200)					
	WO2 SA HILL	RMAS QM DEPT	CAMBERLEY	12131632	
	CAPT LT DINSMORE	9REME	ALDERSHOT	25343740	
	SGT S LAKO	11 EOD REGT RLC 421 HQ SQN	DIDCOT	08130813	
	MAJ CG PFLEIDERER	27 REGT RLC 8 SQN	ALDERSHOT	08182335	
	WO2 K HALL	6 BN REME 3 COY	TIDWORTH	14192232	
	SGT AJ BLOOMFIELD	7 PARA RHA H BTY	ESSEX	10171801	
	CPL M ELLIOTT	1YORKS LAD REME	CATTERICK GARRISON	32314032	
	SGT JP BEAZLEY	151 REGT RLC 210 SQN	STONECOT HILL	14343639	
	LCPL R SMITH	11 EOD REGT RLC 521 EOD SQN CATTERICK TP	CATTERICK GARRISON	17051016	
	SGT G BARON	6 REGT RLC 600 SQN	THIRSK	30353827	
	LCPL D EVANS	5 RIFLES	SALISBURY	36352432	
	CPL A DUNN	1RMP-110COY	FIFE	04100220	
	LCPL B WHITE	7 RIFLES	READING	23382122	
	LT RP GIBBS	UNIVERSITY OF BRIGHTON		34292226	
	LT COL DK HUNTER	DSA DLSR FGSR	BRISTOL	11172326	

Army Sports Lottery Results 27 January 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 27 January 2024.

Mrs K Hope pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs J Hughes invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportlottery.com

Consolation Prize (£100)			
WO2 SK STEVENSON	29 REGT RLC - 59 SQN	SOUTH CERNEY	03081536
SSGT AM CLEGG	KRH - D SQN	TIDWORTH	06112740
CPL S FERRIS	DCHET COURSE BCU	BIRMINGHAM	11152634
SGT JP TIMSON	4 MI BN - 41 COY	SALISBURY	08102223
CPL R GALVIN	5 RIFLES SP COY	SALISBURY	27383235
LSGT G PARKER	1 GREN GDS	ALDERSHOT	20061516
LCPL E FIELD	3 REGT AAC 663 SQN	IPSWICH	30353235
SPR F WRIGHT	35 ENGR REGT (EOD&S) 17 FD SQN (EOD&S)	SAFFRON WALDEN	26302524
COL BK JEFFERY	IRAQ	WHITEHALL	10263335
LT COL I LEWIN	16 MED REGT 19 MED SQN	ESSEX	05073740

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL. Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.